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TOTAL FLOOR AREA : 8,769 SF
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MINIMUM RESIDENTIAL UNIT SIZE

MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE ***

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH FRONTAGE

      MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT ***                                       

SIDE TWO

SIDE ONE                                                                      

TOTAL OF TWO SIDES                                                                       

NUMBER OF DWELLING UNITS                                                                                                                         

REAR YARD SETBACK                                                                      

FRONT YARD SETBACK                                                                            

ZONING DISTRICT:  MDR-2        TAX DESIGNATION:  SECTION 3.80  BLOCK:  40, LOT  32

MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE ***                                                           

PARKING REQUIREMENT

EXISTING

   5,000 SF

LOT AREA 

2-FAMILY RESIDENTIALN/A      

               3 STORIES / 37 FT

                                                                       CENTERLINE OF CURB TO TOP OF

                                                                       FLAT ROOF

           1,228- 2,400 SF PER UNIT

TABLE OF ZONING DATA

-                                                      800 SF PER UNIT            

                                                                        20 FT OR PREVAILING       

8,675.4 SF

16% (1,472 SF)                                          40%  OR  32.8% (x .82)

                                          FOR LOTS 7,500-9,999 SF***    

                                          60%*** 
28% (2,445 SF)

76.67 FT
50 FT      

                                                                        25 FT       

                                                                        10 FT       

                                                                        10 FT       

                                                                      20 FT       

              2 STORIES / 21 FT

                                                                        7.31 FT (PREVAILING)       

                                                                        76.25 FT       

                                                                        30.85 FT       

                                                                       38.95 FT       

                                                                        8.1 FT       

PARKING CALCULATION:

1 SPACE PER DWELLING UNIT +

1

4

 PER BEDROOM

   (3) ON-STREET FOR 2-FAMILY RES.

44% (4,608.24 SF)

PROPOSED

 4-UNIT MULTI- FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

8,675.4 SF

32.7% (2,838 SF)

76.67 FT

               3 STORIES / 40.33 FT *

                                                                       CENTERLINE OF CURB TO TOP OF

                                                                       FLAT ROOF

                                                                  10 FT       

                                                              51.08 FT  

                                                              13.83 FT  

                                                                       25.83 FT  

                                                                        12 FT  

4 TOTAL OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES *

2 ON-STREET PARKING SPACES

*   REQUIRES VARIANCE/WAIVER
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